
 

1 Jim Beam www.jimbeam.com
2 Seagram's VO www.thebar.com
3 Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey www.jackdaniels.com
4 Johnnie Walker www.johnniewalker.com
5 Whisky Magazine www.whiskymag.com
6 Scotchwhisky.net www.scotchwhisky.net
7 Maker's Mark www.makersmark.com
8 Scotch Whisky www.scotchwhisky.com
9 Straight Bourbon www.straightbourbon.com

10 Laphroaig www.laphroaig.com
11 Nikka Whisky www.nikka.com
12 Buffalo Trace www.buffalotrace.com
13 Chivas Regal www.chivas.com
14 Alternative Whisky Academy www.awa.dk
15 Whiskyfun by Malt Maniacs' Serge www.whiskyfun.com
16 Whisky.com www.whisky.com
17 Scotch Malt Whisky Society www.smws.com
18 The Macallan www.themacallan.com
19 Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch Whisky www.glenfiddich.com
20 Friends of the Classic Malts www.malts.com
21 Glenmorangie www.glenmorangie.com
22 Scotch Malt Whisky www.scotchmaltwhisky.co.uk
23 Crown Royal Whisky www.crownroyal.com
24 Dewar's www.dewars.com
25 Malt Madness www.maltmadness.com
26 Scotland: whisky and distilleries www.whisky-distilleries.info
27 Wild Turkey Bourbon www.wildturkeybourbon.com
28 The Balvenie Distillery www.thebalvenie.com
29 Cutty Sark www.cutty-sark.com
30 Isle Of Arran Distillers www.arranwhisky.com
31 Ballantine's www.ballantines.com
32 Tomatin Distillery Ltd www.tomatin.com
33 Canadian Club www.canadianclubwhisky.com
34 Malt Advocate www.maltadvocate.com
35 Bourbon Enthusiast www.bourbonenthusiast.com
36 The Glenlivet www.theglenlivet.com
37 Ardbeg Whisky www.ardbeg.com
38 Bruichladdich www.bruichladdich.com
39 Woodford Reserve www.woodfordreserve.com
40 Bushmills Irish Whiskey www.bushmills.com
41 The Whisky Guide www.thewhiskyguide.com
42 The Welsh Whisky Company www.welsh-whisky.co.uk
43 Famous Grouse www.famousgrouse.com
44 Edinburgh Malt Whisky Tour www.dcs.ed.ac.uk/home/jhb/whisky
45 Morrison Bowmore Distillers Ltd www.morrisonbowmore.co.uk
46 The Whisky Portal www.whiskyportal.com
47 J&B Scotch Whisky www.jbscotch.com
48 Scotch Malt Whisky Society of America www.smwsa.com
49 The Scotch Whisky Association www.scotch-whisky.org.uk
50 Whisky Magazine Live www.whiskylive.com
51 Jura Scotch Whisky www.isleofjura.com
52 For Peat Sake www.forpeatsake.com
53 Canadian Mist www.canadianmist.com
54 Auchentoshan www.auchentoshan.co.uk
55 Scotland's malt whisky trail www.maltwhiskytrail.com
56 Highland Park www.highlandpark.co.uk
57 Adventures in Bourbon County www.ellenjaye.com
58 Grant's Whisky www.grantswhisky.com
59 Bladnoch Whisky Distillery www.bladnoch.co.uk
60 George Dickel Whisky www.dickel.com
61 Loch Fyne Whiskies www.lfw.co.uk
62 Blanton's Bourbon www.blantonsbourbon.com
63 Tullamore Dew Irish Whiskey www.tullamoredew.com
64 Inver House Distillers www.inverhouse.com
65 Old Forester Bourbon www.oldforester.com
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66 Scotch Whisky Heritage Centre www.whisky-heritage.co.uk
67 Glengoyne www.glengoyne.com
68 PeatFreak www.peatfreak.com
69 Loch Lomond Distillery www.lochlomonddistillery.com
70 BenRiach Scotch Whisky Distillery www.benriachdistillery.co.uk
71 Gordon and MacPhail www.gordonandmacphail.com
72 Duncan Taylor Cask Strength Scotch Whisky www.dtcscotch.com
73 Early Times Kentucky Whisky www.earlytimes.com
74 BourbonDrinker.com - Whiskey Bourbon is Serious Business www.bourbondrinker.com
75 Cooley Distillery www.cooleywhiskey.com
76 Kilbeggan Whiskey and Distillery www.kilbegganwhiskey.com
77 Ben Nevis Whisky Distillery www.bennevisdistillery.com
78 Glenora Inn and Distillery www.glenoradistillery.com
79 Fighting Cock Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey www.fightingcock.com
80 Irish Whiskey Notes www.irishwhiskeynotes.com
81 Murray McDavid  Ltd www.murray-mcdavid.com
82 Small Batch Bourbons www.smallbatch.com
83 Jameson www.jameson.ie
84 Whisky.vangeest.nl whisky.vangeest.nl
85 Compass Box Whisky www.compassboxwhisky.com
86 Scotch Malt Whisky Society, Switzerland www.smws.ch
87 Connemara Single Malt Whiskey www.connemarawhiskey.com
88 Celticmalts www.celticmalts.com
89 The Copper Fox Distillery www.copperfox.biz
90 Paddy Whiskey www.paddy.ie
91 The Dalmore www.thedalmore.com
92 The Scotch Doc www.scotchdoc.com
93 Best of Whisky bestofwhisky.com
94 McLain & Kyne Distillery www.mclainandkyne.com
95 Glen Moray www.glenmoray.com
96 Springbank Distillers www.springbankdistillers.com
97 Bardstown Bourbon Society, Bardstown Kentucky www.bardstownbourbonsociety.com
98 Old Rip Van Winkle www.oldripvanwinkle.com
99 Blackadder International www.blackadder.nu

100 Burn Stewart Distillers www.burnstewartdistillers.com


